
1 RAQASI[

2 BADELER ARQuAIS H2  92 92

3 LMVOEET DELABRES 8A  86 178

4 VAGOAEU MOLETE 1H  69 247

5 BEAEIST OUVRAGEA F5  68 315

6 LXHIURV DEBATIES A8  86 401

7 CAMEFIN RIVAUX 12C 56 457

8 AJUAOSY MEFIANCE B1  82 539

9 HUJLINY AXOAS H11 42 581

10 RULONSW JURY C10 40 621

11 LINERRU SLOW 14C 54 675

12 NNELETU QUERIR 4H  26 701

13 CEEILNU MOLETENT 1H  27 728

14 GFKSETU ENUCLEAI D2  70 798

15 DDFSETU GEEKS J3  35 833

16 EIDOOP[ FRUSTE M3  20 853

17 MDNHEPR IsOPODE K7  70 923

18 HMNNIRT sPEED 8K  30 953

19 HNHTILZ NORMENT 13G 23 976

20 NHTILZ AH 9F  18 994

21 NIT HELEZ 2A  17 1011

FIN 3B  16 1027
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